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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 PERES Adrien OUENGHI +0,9 +1 69 75 144

2 CASTAGNE Guillaume OUENGHI +2,2 +3 75 72 147

3 LAURET Claude-Alexandre TINA 1,6 2 72 77 149

4 OTTOGALLI Ugo OUENGHI +1,9 +2 74 77 151

5 BENOIT Dylan OUENGHI +2,4 +3 74 78 152

6 DUFOUR Morgan TINA +0,8 +1 70 82 152

7 GARNIER Florian TINA 2,1 3 74 80 154

8 KOCH Hugo OUENGHI 0,5 1 82 75 157

9 BISET Nathan TINA 6,4 9 77 80 157

10 LE ROUX Jeremie TINA 3,2 4 79 80 159

11 RAMBAUD Emmanuel TINA 6,6 9 77 84 161

12 TAVERGEUX Nyko TINA 3,0 4 75 87 162

13 BETHON Romain TINA 2,4 3 78 85 163

14 GUEPY Jules OUENGHI 0,8 1 76 87 163

15 JOLIN Ethan TINA 3,1 4 85 80 165

16 PEDEUTOUR Jean-Benoit DUMBEA 6,2 8 79 86 165

17 COURSIN Thomas TINA 1,5 2 87 80 167

18 LAUNAY Nicolas NOUVELLE-CALÉDONIE 4,5 6 80 87 167

19 ROUVRAY Gilles DEVA 2,2 3 81 88 169

20 BREANT Nathan DUMBEA 4,3 6 89 82 171

21 MARTINET Till OUENGHI 6,8 9 90 82 172

22 MARSAUD Naea OUENGHI 5,8 8 87 85 172

23 GUILBOT Jean-Baptiste OUENGHI 5,8 8 87 85 172

24 MARSAUD Havaïki OUENGHI 7,9 11 85 89 174

25 RICHARD Philippe TINA 5,0 7 82 92 174

26 PEDEUTOUR Timothée DUMBEA 7,2 10 88 89 177

27 DEPRE Guillaume TINA 8,1 11 89 90 179

28 LEBOULANGER Pierre DUMBEA 8,0 11 96 97 193

29 SAUGER Nicolas DUMBEA 6,8 9 83 0ABJ 0ABJ (83ABJ)

30 LABRANCHE Antoine DEVA 6,7 9 86 0ABJ 0ABJ (86ABJ)

31 ALIBAUD Matis DUMBEA 6,9 9 FOR FOR FOR

32 ZUCCATO Antoni OUENGHI 4,9 7 FOR FOR FOR

33 GUEPY Louis TINA 1,9 3 FOR FOR FOR
-
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1 HARBULOT Olivier DUMBEA 5,2 4 78 77 155

2 PLANTE Jean David TINA 3,3 2 73 82 155

3 BONNEFOND Laurent TINA 10,1 10 78 81 159

4 RIBERA Jean-Michel TINA PRO 0 81 79 160

5 FIGUERES Eric DUMBEA 3,6 2 76 84 160

6 GALINIE Jean Philippe TINA 5,0 4 86 78 164

7 BEAUDOUIN Pierre TINA 7,7 7 82 82 164

8 BUI Pierre TINA 5,9 5 82 86 168

9 TAGANE Kassy TINA 3,9 3 82 86 168

10 SATURNIN Jean-Marc TINA 6,6 6 89 80 169

11 FLOCH Pierre-Emmanuel TINA 9,8 10 88 81 169

12 GILLOTEAU Frédéric OUENGHI 7,8 7 82 87 169

13 GUILBOT Alexandre OUENGHI 26,7 20 86 85 171

14 VOYER Cyril DEVA 9,8 10 88 84 172

15 MAILLARD Thierry TINA 11,7 12 81 93 174

16 GUEMAS François OUENGHI 13,4 14 86 90 176

17 DE BIASIO Eric DUMBEA 8,1 8 86 90 176

18 CARMINO Laurent TINA 11,6 12 84 93 177

19 BALBER Thimoté TINA 25,4 18 91 87 178

20 KOCH Axel OUENGHI 9,1 9 85 93 178

21 VAN PHAO Philippe TINA 16,2 17 87 92 179

22 DELAMARE Hugo TINA 25,2 18 92 88 180

23 ROUSSEL Thierry TINA 11,6 12 88 92 180

24 BOLO Jose DUMBEA 15,6 16 92 94 186

25 RICHARD Nael TINA 24,9 18 92 95 187

26 LAUNAY Christian TINA 14,2 15 99 91 190

27 ALHANS Thierry DEVA 19,1 21 94 96 190

28 DAVAL Therese TINA 14,2 18 96 95 191

29 FANDOUX Jean TINA 20,2 22 93 99 192

30 TRAN-THI-THANH Marie-ClaireDUMBEA 14,4 19 94 99 193

31 BUI CONG Vinh TINA 9,0 9 90 106 196

32 MAMESSIER Frank TINA 19,1 21 109 91 200

33 LENTIGNAC Stephane OUENGHI 14,8 16 100 103 203

34 KLOTZ Edouard OUENGHI 17,2 18 108 97 205

35 DE CARA Sandrine TINA 19,2 24 99 112 211
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36 AH TOY Corinne DEVA 21,6 27 106 109 215

37 DERUDDER Pascale DUMBEA 20,3 26 103 112 215

38 KLOTZ Anne Marie OUENGHI 21,9 28 104 123 227

39 CORRE Martine TINA 27,0 34 111 118 229

40 BRON Pascal TINA 22,4 25 112 119 231

41 ZORRA Daniel OUENGHI 10,3 10 85 FOR FOR

42 ZAHRA Lionel DUMBEA 16,3 17 91 0ABJ 0ABJ (91ABJ)

43 ZORRA Maryline OUENGHI 18,9 24 99 FOR FOR

44 CREPIN Gérard TINA 20,7 23 111 FOR FOR

45 AMSALLEM Jean-Jacques TINA 27,1 30 121 0ABJ 0ABJ (121ABJ)
-
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1 SAUGER Alexis DUMBEA 9,0 9 76 76 152

2 BONNEFOND Laurent TINA 10,1 10 78 81 159

3 LARDIN Adrien TINA 9,3 9 79 84 163

4 PITAUD Maxime TINA 9,8 10 82 84 166

5 MARSAUD Vaïtea OUENGHI 8,9 9 80 86 166

6 CHAZALMARTIN Louis TINA 10,0 10 86 81 167

7 FLOCH Pierre-Emmanuel TINA 9,8 10 88 81 169

8 VOYER Cyril DEVA 9,8 10 88 84 172

9 LARDIN Auguste TINA 11,1 11 85 87 172

10 VENDEE Laurent DEVA 9,5 9 86 88 174

11 MAILLARD Thierry TINA 11,7 12 81 93 174

12 VALCKENAERE Christophe DUMBEA 10,0 10 88 87 175

13 GUEMAS François OUENGHI 13,4 14 86 90 176

14 DAVID Samuel TINA 10,4 10 90 87 177

15 LIMOUSIN Patrick DUMBEA 10,5 10 87 90 177

16 CARMINO Laurent TINA 11,6 12 84 93 177

17 TIBURZIO-FERRAND Lucas TINA 15,7 17 91 87 178

18 KOCH Axel OUENGHI 9,1 9 85 93 178

19 CUENOT Pierre Henri TINA 11,5 12 83 95 178

20 MORVEZEN Thomas DUMBEA 10,8 11 95 84 179

21 VAN PHAO Philippe TINA 16,2 17 87 92 179

22 ROUSSEL Thierry TINA 11,6 12 88 92 180

23 BREANT Bastien DUMBEA 8,8 8 88 92 180

24 MARTINEZ Pierre-Henri TINA 11,6 12 93 88 181

25 TIBURZIO Thomas TINA 9,6 9 92 91 183

26 MEKEDDEM-CHIBOUB Yolan OUENGHI 16,5 18 94 92 186

27 BOLO Jose DUMBEA 15,6 16 92 94 186

28 LAUNAY Christian TINA 14,2 15 99 91 190

29 TANGUY Jocelyn TINA 14,5 15 103 91 194

30 BUI CONG Vinh TINA 9,0 9 90 106 196

31 LENTIGNAC Stephane OUENGHI 14,8 16 100 103 203

32 KLOTZ Edouard OUENGHI 17,2 18 108 97 205

33 DIVER Enguerrand TINA 15,6 16 102 106 208

34 MECHINEAU Olivier TINA 12,6 13 105 104 209

35 DIVER Cameron TINA 11,2 11 105 114 219
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36 ZORRA Daniel OUENGHI 10,3 10 85 FOR FOR

37 ZAHRA Lionel DUMBEA 16,3 17 91 0ABJ 0ABJ (91ABJ)

38 DANG Philippe OUENGHI 11,9 12 92 0ABJ 0ABJ (92ABJ)
-
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1 DANO Thibault TINA 19,9 22 99 87 186

2 BONNEAU-HAZELZET WilliamTINA 21,6 24 92 97 189

3 ALHANS Thierry DEVA 19,1 21 94 96 190

4 FANDOUX Jean TINA 20,2 22 93 99 192

5 MAMESSIER Frank TINA 19,1 21 109 91 200

6 HEROS Anakin DUMBEA 21,3 23 100 100 200

7 DAGORN Christophe NOUVELLE-CALÉDONIE 24,3 27 106 107 213

8 LOUIS Olivier TINA 18,6 20 106 108 214

9 MOTARD Eric DUMBEA 23,3 26 111 104 215

10 BRON Pascal TINA 22,4 25 112 119 231

11 ANSELOT Mathis TINA 20,9 23 90 0ABJ 0ABJ (90ABJ)

12 CREPIN Gérard TINA 20,7 23 111 FOR FOR

13 AMSALLEM Jean-Jacques TINA 27,1 30 121 0ABJ 0ABJ (121ABJ)
-
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1 GUILBOT Alexandre OUENGHI 26,7 20 86 85 171

2 BALBER Thimoté TINA 25,4 18 91 87 178

3 DELAMARE Hugo TINA 25,2 18 92 88 180

4 RICHARD Nael TINA 24,9 18 92 95 187
-
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1 MANSBENDEL Mohea DUMBEA +1,1 0 80 77 157

2 LAVELUA-TUFELE Inès OUENGHI 1,8 4 82 83 165

3 MARDELAINE Emeline DUMBEA 2,3 4 81 87 168

4 PERES Julie OUENGHI 7,2 10 89 83 172

5 GIRAUD Lilou DUMBEA 8,5 12 83 91 174

6 ADIELSON GUICHET Alexia TINA 8,6 12 85 90 175

7 AMSALLEM Barbara TINA 7,3 10 84 97 181

8 DAVAL Therese TINA 14,2 18 96 95 191

9 TRAN-THI-THANH Marie-ClaireDUMBEA 14,4 19 94 99 193

10 SAUME Jacqueline DUMBEA 14,1 18 95 104 199

11 DE CARA Sandrine TINA 19,2 24 99 112 211

12 AH TOY Corinne DEVA 21,6 27 106 109 215

13 DERUDDER Pascale DUMBEA 20,3 26 103 112 215

14 DO Laurence DEVA 22,9 29 114 104 218

15 KLOTZ Anne Marie OUENGHI 21,9 28 104 123 227

16 CORRE Martine TINA 27,0 34 111 118 229

17 PEDEUTOUR Aurélie DUMBEA 24,8 31 123 117 240

18 DENNEMONT Marie Anne DUMBEA 27,0 34 124 117 241

19 BASTIEN THIRY Pascale DUMBEA 10,4 14 90 0ABJ 0ABJ (90ABJ)

20 ZORRA Maryline OUENGHI 18,9 24 99 FOR FOR

21 LE GARREC Sylvia DUMBEA 27,8 35 110 0ABJ 0ABJ (110ABJ)

22 ALIBAUD Lola DUMBEA 6,2 9 FOR FOR FOR
-


